Position

Professional Expert

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hourly Instructor

Hourly Instructor

Professional Expert

Professional Expert

Student Asst 3 Non-I

Hrly/Temp Clerical

Hrly/Temp Tech

Hrly/Temp Tech

Student Asst 3 Non-|

Other Positions Held

Hourly Instructor

Hrly/Temp Tech

Professional Expert

Hourly Instructor

Student Asst 3 Non-|

Community College District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Coast Community College
District

Department

GWC - Career
Technical Education

GWC - Career
Technical Education

GWOC - Career
Technical Education

GWOC - Career
Technical Education

GWC - Career
Technical Education

GWC - Career
Technical Education

GWOC - Career
Technical Education

GWC - Career
Technical Education

GWC - Career
Technical Education

GWC - Career
Technical Education

GWC - Career
Technical Education

Total Wages

$34,734

$28,937

$27,109

$26,259

$14,476

$7,677

$6,738

$4,591

$2,224

$2,171

$1,296

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$10,711

$2,979

$10,808

$341

$2,126

$1,920

$0

$60

$29

$28

$0



