Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Professional Expert	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$34,734	\$10,711
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$28,937	\$2,979
Hourly Instructor		Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$27,109	\$10,808
Hourly Instructor	Hrly/Temp Tech	Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$26,259	\$341
Professional Expert	Professional Expert	Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$14,476	\$2,126
Professional Expert	Hourly Instructor	Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$7,677	\$1,920
Student Asst 3 Non-I		Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$6,738	\$0
Hrly/Temp Clerical		Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$4,591	\$60
Hrly/Temp Tech		Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$2,224	\$29
Hrly/Temp Tech		Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$2,171	\$28
Student Asst 3 Non-I	Student Asst 3 Non-I	Coast Community College District	GWC - Career Technical Education	\$1,296	\$0